
Tolleranza dimensioni ± 5%

Dimension tolerance ± 5%

A

A

SEZIONE A-A

545
272

35
8 Ø45

40

Ø70186

330

123123 510

500
445

367
16
0

10
0

820

520

TECH
Art. 8037 - 54,5 x 36 Cm - 14 Kg - 6 L.
Lavabo sottopiano

Under-top washbasin

Lavabo encastré par dessous

Unterbauwaschbecken

Lavabo bajo encimera

Раковина умывальника под столешницу

DIMA - TEMPLATE
GABARIT - SCHABLONE
PLANTILLA - ШАБЛОН
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